Final result

Kraj VysoCina

Date: 28.01.2025 Grade: Cup
Location: Ostrava Age group: Mladez
Organizer: Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu Class: Open
Executor: Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu Discipline: Combination
No. Couple: Place
21 Patrik Parizek / Julie Ptackova 1
Olomoucky kraj
19 Vratko Mikulas / Anastazie Kosmakova 2
Jihomoravsky kraj
15 David Jaroslav Babel / Viktorie Babelova 3
Liberecky kraj
22 Michal Petr / Nikol Patockova 4
Moravskoslezsky kraj
18 Alexandr Kristian Legersky / EliSka Dvorakova 5
Zlinsky kraj
28 Richard Volf / Anezka Markova 6
Hlavni mésto Praha
27 Jakub Michal Soba / Karolina Anna Sobova 7
Ustecky kraj
16 Fabian Nico Gregoriades / Daria Kuzmenkova 8
Plzensky kraj
24 Toméa$ Semerad / TEREZA KOPECNA 9
Pardubicky kraj
20 Matyas Mladek / Stépanka Cizlerova 10
Karlovarsky kraj
25 Jan Stano / Doriana Anna Sulistova 11
JihoCesky kraj
17 Richard Hucik / Natalie Otcenaskova 12
Stredocesky kraj
26 Ondrej Stekly / Ella Stekla 13
Kralovéhradecky kraj
23 Filip Proklpek / Lucie Proklipkova 14
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Table of results Page: 1/2
Date: 28.01.2025 Grade: Cup

Location: Ostrava Age group: Mladez
Couples: 14 Class: Open
Discipline: Combination
- No.

Adjudicators / Dances

15( 16 17| 18 19 20| 21| 22 23| 24| 25 26| 27| 28
A) Klara Drhova SCHBY| IoYEG| ore | SEKET | SCHBS [ SEEET |SCHBS |SCRBT (2222 |screy [SET29 [2TYIC |SERET [EELES
B) Martin Dvorak SCHBY| TTVE | Scrpy | SERBT | SEHBS [ S1EET |SEHES [sCaBT T2 |—arey 22120 52222 |SEHEBS [EELES
C) Rostislav Filgas SCHBS|YTYE5| SRC | SCRBS [ SERBT | SChey | SCHBS |SCrBT [-2220 [CHE2 |PE RS (2222 [ScHBS [SEkET
D) Jaroslav Harvan SCHBS| ERBT| TRC | SCHBS [ SERBT| SRR | SCHBT SRS [-222T [FIYRS |sE22 (522 (ST [SEkeT
E) Linda Henzélyova SCHBS|STVBS| “Crey | SCHBS [ SERBT|SR2S | SCHBT |SErBT [-2220 [FoBT [STR-2 (21000 [SCHBS [Screg
F) Jaroslav Krticka SCHBY| TIVEG| Z2re | SERBT | SEHBS 122 |SEHES [scuBS (212D |SEEET [SERES 5ot |SEHES [SELES
G) Miroslav Kuchar SCHEY| SCHBS | screy | SEHBT | SEHBS [ LET2D SRR [SCkBS (2222 |=Ion [ScaBS Fo222 |STHBS [SE4ES
H) Renata Mrazova SCHBY| SIHBC| 2re | SEHBT | SCHBS [ SERTS |SCHBS |SckBS [~ 125 |SEEBT 2 e (22222 |scTes [BEEES
I) Lubo$ Novotny SCHES| SCHBS| 22T | SERBS | STHBS [ ToBS |SHBS |SCkBS STV |meTen |2 on [STEE2 |sdres [SEEES
J) JiFi Seveik SCHBS| YERBY| 225 | SCHBS [ SRS | TR | SCHBT |ScrBT [ SR [SCHBT |sEYET [PE220 [scHpd [scred

Results of the 1st round 100| 74| 26| 99(100( 71|100| 94| 18| 60| 57| 20| 83| 98
Qual. for the 2nd round X | X X[ X| X ]| X]|X X X | X

A) Klara Drhova ] i Evs3|Reved| oot |REvs3 [RE5E3 — —
B) Martin Dvorak fiTvso| =2t FEVE0 | WFUE0 | wrvs- |wrvsg |3=252 S i
C) Rostislav Filgas fTvso| =Tves SFvso|nrved |- S [REVE3 [wrtEd — fitvso -2
D) Jaroslav Harvan T fiTvso|rvso| - o= |Wrveo |S7o2 — REVEQ [wrvs?
E) Linda Henzélyova WEVS0| Wrv-o fiTvso|rvso |- |wrvsd | Foe3 B i e
F) Jaroslav Krticka i i WTVS0|WEVS| —-—-- |Wrvso |wi-Sa T SRR arv?
G) Miroslav Kuchar WE-So|wrvse RTVSo|wrvsa| - |wrvsa | Z<vas B— —
H) Renata Mrazova FTvE3|wTv-a fTvso|Wrveo| - o2 |Wrveg|2<RY B i
I) Lubos Novotny RTvso|Wrvse RTvso|wrvsa)| - === |Wrvea [RTvss — S ——
7) Jifi Seveik fiTvso| =2t wi-8o|Rived| “2voC |RTves [RTved —— SRR [REES

Results of the 2nd round 99| 25 90|100| 7(100| 69 12 32| 66
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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Table of results Page: 2/2
Date: 28.01.2025 Grade: Cup
Location: Ostrava Age group: Mladez
Couples: 14 Class: Open
Discipline: Combination

Adjudicators / Dances No.

15[ 16| 17| 18| 19 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28
Qual. for the Final X X | X X1 X X
Waltz 28100 25925 28.850 30.050{ 25.975 25400
Tango 28300 26.800( 29.300 30.700{ 26.000 25900
Viennese Waltz 28600 26.900( 29.600 31.000{ 26.000 25900
Slowfox 28200 26.700( 29.600 30.800{ 25.800 26800
Quickstep 28500 26.600( 29.300 31.000{ 25.800 26200
Samba 20400 26.700( 29.300 30,950 27.000 26400
ChaChaCha 20500 26.200( 29500 30.700{ 26.900 25900
Rumba 20200 25.900( 29.500 30.700{ 27.100 25600
Paso Doble 29000 26.100( 29.300 31.100{ 26.800 25,316
Jive 29100 25.600( 29.100 31.000{ 27.300 25700
Results of the Final 287,900 063.425[293.350 308.000 64.675 D57 876
No. 15[ 16| 17| 18| 19 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28
Place of 3| 8| 12| 5 2| 10| 1| 4| 14| 9| 11| 13| 7| 6

till
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D) Jaroslav Harvan

E) Linda Henzélyova

Marks of final round Page: 1/3
Date: 28.01.2025 Grade: Cup
Location: Ostrava Age group: Mladez
Class: Open
Score tolerance: +/-1.0 Discipline: Combination
A) Klara Drhova B) Martin Dvorak C) Rostislav Filgas

F) Jaroslav Krticka

G) Miroslav Kuchar H) Renata Mrazova [) LuboS Novotny

J) i Seveik

15) Babel / Babelova TQ MM PS CP Sum
A EH I J B CDFG|AEHII J B CDFG

Waltz 7.757.257.00 7.50 7.75 | 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.50 5.75 | 7.757.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 | 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25 5.75 28.100
A EHI J|BCDFG

Tango 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 | 7.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 28.300
A EH I J B CDF G

Viennese Waltz 7.756.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 | 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 28.600
A EHI J|BCDFG

Slowfox 7.75 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 | 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 28.200
A EH I J B CDF G

Quickstep 7.756.756.75 7.50 7.25 | 7.256.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 28.500
A EH I J B CDFG|AEHII J B CDFG

Samba 7.50 7.257.00 7.50 7.75 | 8.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 | 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.75 | 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.00 29.400
A EHI J|BCDTFG

ChaChaCha 8.00 7.257.50 7.50 7.50 | 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.75 6.75 29.500
A EH I J B CDF G

Rumba 8.007.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 | 7.757.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 29.200
A EHI J|BCDTFG

Paso Doble 7.757.257.00 7.50 7.50 | 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 29.000
A EH I J B CDF G

Jive 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 | 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 29.100

Sum 132.150 127.150 14.800 13.800 287.900

18) Legersky / Dvorakova TQ MM PS CP Sum
A EHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|BCDTFG

Waltz 7.25 6.75 6.00 7.00 7.50 | 5.75 5.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 | 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.50 | 5.75 5.75(7.00)6.25 5.75 25.925
A EH I J B CDF G

Tango 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 | 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 26.800
A EHI J|BCDFG

Viennese Waltz 7.256.756.25 7.00 7.25 | 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 26.900
A EHI J|BCDTFG

Slowfox 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 | 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 26.700
A EH I J B CDF G

Quickstep 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 | 6.50 5.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 26.600
A EHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|BCDTFG

Samba 6.756.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 | 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 | 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 | 7.00 6.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 |  26.700
A EH I J B CDF G

ChaChaCha 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.25 | 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 26.200
A EHI J|BCDTFG

Rumba 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.00 | 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 25.900
A EHI J|BCDFG

Paso Doble 7.256.256.25 6.75 7.25 | 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 26.100
A EH I J B CDF G

Jive 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 | 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 25.600

Sum 121.850 115.350 13.600 12.625 263.425
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Marks of final round Page: 2/3

Date: 28.01.2025 Grade: Cup

Location: Age group: Mladez

Class: Open

Score tolerance: +/-1.0 Discipline: Combination

19) Mikulas / Kosmakova TQ MM PS CP Sum
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFSG

Waltz 7257257.757.00 7.75 | 6.75 6.75 7.00 775 6.75 | 7.257.257.757.00 7.75 | 6.756.75 7.5 775675 |  28.850
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Tango 7.257.257.75 7.00 7.75 | 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.50 29.300
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Viennese Waltz 750 7.25 7.75 7.00 7,50 | 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 29.600
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Slowfox 750 7.257.75 7.00 7.75 | 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 29.600
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Quickstep 750 7.25 7.50 7.00 7,50 | 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.75 29.300
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFSG

Samba 7.257.257.50 7.00 7,50 | 7.75 7.00 7.00 750 7.50 | 7.007.25 7.757.00 7.50 | 7.757.00 7.00 750 750 | 29.300
AEHI J|[BCDFG

ChaChaCha 7.257.25 7.50 7.00 7,50 | 8.00 6.75 7.25 750 7.75 29.500
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Rumba 7.257.257.75 7.00 7,50 | 8.00 6.75 7.25 750 7.50 29.500
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Paso Doble 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.75 | 7.75 6.75 7.25 750 7.50 29.300
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Jive 7.257.257.50 7.00 7.25 | 7.50 6.75 7.25 750 7.50 29.100

Sum 132.300 131.950 14.700 14.400 293.350

21) Pafizek | Ptackova TQ MM PS CP Sum
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFG

Waltz 8.00 750 7.50 8.00 7.75 | 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 | 8.00 7.75 7.75 800 7.50 | 7.50 7.00 7.25 750 7.00 |  30.050
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Tango 8.00 750 7.50 8.00 7.50 | 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 30.700
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Viennese Waltz 8.00 750 7.75 8.00 7.75 | 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 31.000
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Slowfox 8.00 750 7.50 8.00 7.50 | 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 30.800
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Quickstep 8.00 750 7.75 8.00 7.75 | 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 31.000
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFG

Samba 7.757.757.75 8.00 7.75 | 8.00 7.25 750 7.75,:8.00 | 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 | 8.00 7.25 750 7.75 800 |  30.950
AEHI J|[BCDFG

ChaChaCha 7.757.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 | 7.50 7.25 750 750 8.00 30.700
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Rumba 7.75.7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 | 7.50 7.25 750 7.75 8.00 30.700
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Paso Doble 800 7.75 7.75 800 7.75 | 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 31.100
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Jive 7.757.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 | 8.00 7.25 750 7.75 8.00 31.000

Sum 139.950 137.550 15.550 14.950 308.000
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Marks of final round Page: 3/3

Date: 28.01.2025 Grade: Cup

Location: Age group: Mladez

Class: Open

Score tolerance: +/-1.0 Discipline: Combination

22) Petr | Patockova TQ MM PS CP Sum
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFSG

Waltz 7.25 6,50 (475)6.50 7.25 | 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.25 | 750 6.50 (5.00)6.50 750 | (5.25)6.50 650 650 550 |  25.975
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Tango 750 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.00 | 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 26.000
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Viennese Waltz 7.25 6.25 6,00 6.50 7.00 | 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 26.000
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Slowfox 7.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 | 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 25.800
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Quickstep 7.25 6,50 6.00 6.50 6.75 | 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 25.800
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFSG

Samba 7.256.25 6.50 6.75 7.50 | 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 | 7.256.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 | 6.25 6.25 6.756.75 725 |  27.000
AEHI J|[BCDFG

ChaChaCha 750 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 | 6.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 26.900
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Rumba 750 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 | 6.50 6.50 650 7.00 6.75 27.100
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Paso Doble 750 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 | 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 26.800
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Jive 7.75 6,50 6.75 6.75 7.00 | 6.75 6.25 650 7.25 6.75 27.300

Sum 122.025 115.900 13.850 12.900 264.675

28) Volf / Markova TQ MM PS CP Sum
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFG

Waltz 6.75 650 6.00 6.00 7.00 | 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 | 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.25 | 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 625 |  25.100
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Tango 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25 7.25 | 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 25.900
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Viennese Waltz 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 | 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 25.900
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Slowfox 6.75 6.0 6.25 6.25 6.75 | 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 25.800
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Quickstep 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 | 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 7.25 26.200
AEHI J|BCDFG|AEHI J|[BCDFG

Samba 6.50 650 6.50 6.25 7.50 | 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 650 | 6.50 650 6.25 6.25 7.25 | 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.75 650 |  26.400
AEHI J|[BCDFG

ChaChaCha 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 7.00 | 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.75 650 25.900
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Rumba 650 6.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 | 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 25.600
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Paso Doble 650 6.00 6.00 6.25 (7.75) | 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00 25.376
AEHI J|[BCDFG

Jive 650 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 | 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 25.700

Sum 116.176 115.950 13.050 12.700 257.876
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